- Girone G

classifica completa 12° giornata

SQUADRA

PT G

P GF GS DR

Union Calcio Basso Pavese

Real Melegnano
Sancolombano
Sangiuliano CVS
Ausonia Academy

Montanaso Lombardo

Oratorio Calvenzano

20 12
18 12
18 12
18 12
17 12
16 12
12 12

4 26 18 8
6 27 19 8
6 23 16 7
2 19 15 4
5 22 27 -5
4 31 27 4
8 16 36 -20

risultati della 12° giornata
23/11/2024

23/11/2024

23/11/2024 16:00
Comunale Cerrutti - Via A. Segni,
Villanterio

23/11/2024
23/11/2024
23/11/2024
23/11/2024

23/11/2024

www.fccernusco.it

Oratorio Calvenzano

Sancolombano

Union Calcio Basso Pavese

Acos Treviglio

Atletico A. T.

Cassina Calcio

Sangiuliano CVS

Ausonia Academy

3-1
3-1
1-2
2-3
5-1
2-1
1-1
2-4

Athletic Pavia

Real Melegnano

Football Club Cernusco

Sesto 2012

Settalese

Paullese Calcio

Montanaso Lombardo

i

Pianenghese

@

11
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